Motor Claims Dept

Our Ref :

TAX INVOICE

Attn:

GBG2610R

11/4/2023Allianz Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
12 Marine View #14-01 
Asia Square Tower 2   
Singapore 018961

Your Ref : SJL9903R

COST OF REPAIR ADD GST 8%

TOTAL

$5,650.00COST OF REPAIR 

$452.00

$6,102.00

Six Thousand One Hundred Two Singapore Dollars Only

TAX INVOICE

Date of Request: 17/03/2023
Your Ref No: GBG2610R

Dear Sir/Madam,

Date of Accident: 15/03/2023 00:00 (SGT)
Vehicle No: GBG2610R
Place of Accident: Jln Eunos, Singapore

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident report as requested: